Agenda
CALS Curriculum Committee Meeting
Tuesday, February 27, 2018, 12:00 p.m.
243 Russell Labs

Voting Members:

[J  Nick Balster (2019)

[1 Jeri Barak-Cunningham, Chair (2018)
[ Bill Engels (2019)

[1 Brian Gould (2018)

[1  Ralph Albrecht (2018)

[ e

Non-Voting Members:
CALS Ex Officio: CALS Staff:
0 Nikki Bollig 0 Carley Garvens

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Review meeting minutes from February 13, 2018

2. Request for Change to AAE, REDA Named Option Program Requirements
(require grades of B in core courses); approved by AAE fac on 2.19.18 —
pdf in Box

ACTION ITEMS
3. Review Teaching & Advising Awards — materials in Box
INFORMATIONAL ITEMS
4. Syllabus Expectations and Repository

5. Update on UCC Discussion ltems

6. Joint Meeting with L&S cancelled — CALS-only portion scheduled on
3.13.18 from noon — 1:30pm

* indicates proposal is returning to the Curriculum Committee for additional review

Pete Anderson (2020)
Tim Paustian (2018)

Ryan Ingebritsen (2018)
TBD-Student Rep (2017)

Barak-Cunningham

Barak-Cunningham

Bollig
Bollig

Bollig

12:00-12:05pm

12:05-1:05pm

1:05-1:15pm
1:15-1:25pm

1:25-1:30pm



