Agenda

CALS Curriculum Committee Meeting Tuesday, February 27, 2018, 12:00 p.m. 243 Russell Labs

Vo	ting Members:				
	 Nick Balster (2019) Jeri Barak-Cunningham, Chair (20 Bill Engels (2019) Brian Gould (2018) Ralph Albrecht (2018) 	018)		Pete Anderson (2020) Tim Paustian (2018) Ryan Ingebritsen (2018) TBD-Student Rep (2017)	
No	n-Voting Members:				
CA	LS Ex Officio:	CALS Staff:			
	□ Nikki Bollig	□ Carley Garvens			
 2. 	, , , , , ,			Barak-Cunningham	12:00-12:05pn
ACTION ITEMS					
3.	Review Teaching & Advising Awards	– materials in Box		Barak-Cunningham	12:05-1:05pm
INFORMATIONAL ITEMS 4. Syllabus Expectations and Repository			Bollig	1:05-1:15pm	
				_	•
5.	Update on UCC Discussion Items			Bollig	1:15-1:25pm
6.	 Joint Meeting with L&S cancelled – CALS-only portion scheduled on 3.13.18 from noon – 1:30pm 			Bollig	1:25-1:30pm

^{*} indicates proposal is returning to the Curriculum Committee for additional review